
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Nr. 
920 

1292 
717 
255 
454 

1226 
299 

52 
496 
456 
505 
305 

93 
32 
72 

177 
834 
531 
553 

1110 
464 

2 
91 

455 
258 
520 
707 
884 
179 
106 
784 
562 
789 
992 

39 
640 
667 
877 
476 

Namn 
Sandro Sols 
Freddie Bartlett 
Otto Gustavsson 
Victor Strömberg 
Erik Frisagård 
Sebastian Marcus Carlsen 
Sander Sommerlee 
Albin Martinsson 
Alve Callemo 
Elias Moen 
Sebastian Sundman 
Pontus Girmalm 
Emil Wänndahl 
Nils Ruth 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Jack Tudt 
Olle Andersson 
Hugo Bergqvist 
John Karleyel 
Oscar Sahlin 
Jakob Albrekt 
Oscar Carlsson 
Rasmus Norling 
Gustaf Holmgren 
Emil Sellholm 
Alessandro Seljeson 
Filip Svan 
Casper Lindmark 
Anton Vegehall 
Hampus Sörlin 
Wille Måhnsson 
Casper Borg 
Hugo Färjevall 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Ville Strömer 
Elliott Wensund 
Wiggo Björn 
Max Karlsson 
Leo Revelj 

Bästa Tid 
1:49.558 
1:51.036 
1:51.102 
1:51.599 
1:51.627 
1:51.828 
1:52.206 
1:52.763 
1:52.777 
1:52.933 
1:53.593 
1:54.105 
1:54.527 
1:54.789 
1:55.111 
1:56.265 
1:56.691 
1:56.875 
1:57.022 
1:57.041 
1:57.260 
1:58.013 
1:58.324 
1:58.833 
1:59.076 
1:59.882 
1:59.910 
1:59.963 
2:00.089 
2:00.175 
2:00.286 
2:00.431 
2:00.572 
2:00.900 
2:01.983 
2:02.291 
2:02.729 
2:04.653 
2:13.490 

diff 

1.478 
1.544 
2.041 
2.069 
2.270 
2.648 
3.205 
3.219 
3.375 
4.035 
4.547 
4.969 
5.231 
5.553 
6.707 
7.133 
7.317 
7.464 
7.483 
7.702 
8.455 
8.766 
9.275 
9.518 

10.324 
10.352 
10.405 
10.531 
10.617 
10.728 
10.873 
11.014 
11.342 
12.425 
12.733 
13.171 
15.095 
23.932 

På Varv 
1 
7 
1 
3 
7 
7 
1 
1 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
2 
5 
2 
5 
3 
2 
2 
5 
3 
1 
1 
3 
6 
7 
9 
3 
1 
5 
3 
1 
1 
7 
5 
5 
2 
3 

Total Tid 
21:46.302 
17:48.942 
12:40.431 
20:06.029 
20:08.838 
17:55.408 
19:01.647 

6:44.853 
10:01.867 
21:46.603 
20:12.572 
21:26.618 
20:14.280 
21:55.654 
19:24.954 
21:06.980 
16:14.891 
20:08.207 
21:01.641 
21:33.147 
20:43.063 
20:15.419 
20:09.634 
14:49.095 
18:55.829 
16:36.440 
22:15.801 
21:43.402 
17:18.145 
16:30.042 
21:09.601 
21:43.051 
21:51.656 
20:55.160 
20:32.998 
20:41.011 
20:00.546 
21:13.759 
13:25.721 

Club 
Getinge MK 
FMCK Borås 
Vissefjärda CK 
Veinge MCK 
Getinge MK 
Lunner MX 
Eda MK 
Malmfältens MCK 
Åsätra MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Göta MS 
Vrigstad MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Umeå AK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Getinge MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Hudiksvalls MCK 
Limhamns MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Kolsva MS 
MSK Hammaren 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Landskrona MK 
Göta MS 
Varbergs MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Mockfjärd MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 
Stenungsunds MS 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2021-07-10 10:09:14 

Tidtagning Felicia Lund 

Tävlingsledare Thomas Andersson 

Supervisor Fredrik Johansson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Övre Norra Motocykel och snöskoter  

USM, Sverige Cup, Piteå MS 
USM 85cc  

Tidskval USM 85cc  

Kvalificering (20:00 Tid) Startade  9:45:53 

Piteå 1,520 Km 

2021-07-10 09:40 


